EVR
600
Max. Continuous current (wire size 185㎟×2)
Max. switching current
Max. switching voltages
Contact Rating switching voltages
Voltage drop across contacts per 100A

12=Coil Voltage (12V DC)
24=Coil Voltage (24V DC)
주문방법 (Ordering information)
S :Basic Type
Blank:General Aux. Contact
/G :Gold alloy Aux. Contact
/T : Twin Main contacts
(High reliability contacts)
/G
30_High Voltage DC Relay
EVR
30-12S
EVR
600
2×106
1×103
1×105
Min. 100㏁ 500V DC
3500V AC 60 Sec. 5mA
3500V AC 60 Sec. 5mA
Max. 30㎳
Max. 10㎳
Min 196 ㎨ {20G}
Min 490 ㎨ {50G}
100 ㎨ {20G} 80 to 2000㎐
100 ㎨ {20G} 80 to 2000㎐
-40℃ to +85℃
5 to 85% R.H.
920g
Expected life
Mechanical (Min.)
Initial insulation resistance
450V DC 600A
250V DC 600A
Electric (L/R≤1㎳)
Initial breakdown voltage